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S.No

1. 

2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 

List of software's 

(Licensed and open sources) 

SOFTWARE 

MICROSOFT WINDOWS 10 PRO 

WINDOWS 7 
WINDOWS 8 
MICROSOFT VISUAL STUDIO PRO 
MICROSOFT OFFICE 
PYTHON 
JAVA 
PY SCRIPTER 
Argo UML 
MICRO 85 
Auto CAD 

CATEGORY 

licensed 

open source 
open source 
open source 
open source 
open source 
open source 
open source 
open source 
open source 
open source 

Or. N. SENTHI K 
PRINCIPAL, 

JKK MUNIRAJAH MEDICAL RESEARCH FOUNDATION 
ANNAi JKK SAIPOORAN! AMMAL COLLEGE Of PHARMA(. Y. 

E™IRMEDU, KOMARAPALAYAM · 638183. 

NAMAKKAL DISTRICT, TAMILNADU. 
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Tax lnvoice(Page 2) (ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT} 

• 

4,RETHA INFOTECH - (21-22) 
·..--: � e,2. KONGIU COMPLEX. 
- �'0�H��C:�'6����7'2-, 1

PH 04288 - 25.6667 
MOB s;;J...4.,432 - 81 999, 98-428 - 56557 
GSTIN/UtN 33AAJ\iAFAC>e89H1ZE 
Stat. Name; T•mJI Nadu, Code : 33 
�--"'"'1•H •tt tgod•@gm•ll.com 

Buyer 

JKK MUNIRAJA COLLl!GE OF PHARMACHY 
KUMARAPALAYAM 
State Name Tamil Nadu, Code · 33 

Invoice No. -- --O■ted 
-

00976/21-22< 18-Seo-2021 <
Delivery Note - Mode/Terms of Payment 
226 ---
Supplier"s Ref. Other Reference(s) 
975 . 

Buyer's Order No Dated 

Despatch Docum ent No - "belrvery Note Oa�--

975 16-Sep-2021 
Despatched through De•tination 

Terms of Delivery 

SI Description of Goods HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per Oise."' Amount 
. No. 

4-< MICROSOFT WINDOWS 10� BIT 8523 
S.tch . o-207•ao1N 

S.tch : 0�•207•301N 

S.tch 1 
, YHFP7-91fl'S+ TC9YX--82HGD-M7VZ2 

� MONITOR 20" HP V-2� 8528 

=:� . !���:::i.� 
S.tch · 3CQ12101H1� 

SGST 
·n.

CGST ""Tr. 
Lea,s ROUNDOFF 

Total 
Amount Ch11rgeable (In words) 

·-·-��--�"--
Only 

��' DeclarabOn � 
We declan, that this invoice shows the I price of the 
goods described and that all particulars arw In.le end 
cor r ect 
Cu.iomer's Seal and Signat\Jrw 

-

3 No• ,.- 7,203 39 Nos , 21,610.17 ' 
1 Nos 
1 Nos 
1 Nos 

3 Nosi ' 7,542.37 Noa ,: 22,627.11 
1 Nos 
1 Nos 
1 Nos 

< 1,92,711.87 
V 17,344.08 
( 17,344.08 

(-)0.0S-

,..----· 
18Noa <l � 2.27 400.00 

E. &OE 

��� '),-
'.r 

Company'• Bank Details 
Bank NafT\e · BANK OF BARRODA 
Ale No. 36800400000070 
Bn■nch & IFS Code: TIRUCHliNGOOE &. BARBOTIRCNG 

I :;:> �INFOTE<.tt�(21'=-'t 

S UBJECT TO TIRUCHENGOOE JURISDI 

Dr. N. S�NTHl1.1U'"'"'" 
PRINCIPA 

JU IUNIIWAH MEDICAL RESEARCH FOUNDATION 
ANNAi Jt(I( SAIPOORANI •111'"1.\L COllfGE � PHARMACY, 

ETHIRMEDU, KOMAf\Ar'ALA,;.. -,, . 638 f83. 
N.4¥AKKAL O,STRICT TA_�iLNADU. 


